Bloomfield Township
Engineering & Environmental Services Department

Schedule of Charges
Effective 12/14/2021

BILLABLE HOURS
Services that may be charged for work performed by department personnel, as determined by the Director.

Director/Township Engineer $95/ hr minimum $95.00
Staff Engineer $70/ hr minimum $70.00
Asset Management Coordinator $70/ hr minimum $70.00
Project Coordinator $65 / hr minimum $65.00

Overtime will be charged at a rate of 1.5 times the above charges.

PLAN REVIEW

Plan reviews of residential building permit applications, exclusive to required engineering review fees for
SIte AEVEIOPMENL. ... .. ittt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . 575,00

Plan reviews of commercial building permit applications, exclusive to required engineering review fees for
Site deVelopmMENt ... ..o e e a2 $210.00

Review of plans for approvals relating to Township ordinances and other permits, exclusive to required
engineering review fees for site development. ... ..o $95.00/hr

Water or sanitary sewer connection plan review for residential property (separate of a review as part of a
Residential Building Permit Application review) ..........c.ocoiviiiiiiiiiiiie e e neeeen 0. $260.00

ENGINEERING PLAN REVIEW

Administration Fee (non-refundable):
Commercial or single family ... e $540.00
Multi-family/Subdivision Plat/PUD/all other......... ... e e $890.00

Additional fees shall be paid by the applicant at time of plan submittal in accordance with Section 18-302
of the Township ordinance.

FERTILIZER PERMIT
Fertilizer Permit Application .........covieii i e e e ne e $150.00
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Bloomfield Township
Engineering & Environmental Services Department

Schedule of Charges
Effective 12/14/2021

INSPECTION SERVICES

Construction Inspection Deposit:

Prior to the start of the improvements, the applicant shall deposit with the Township a percentage of the
total contract price for inspection in accordance with the following schedule. The actual cost for inspection
shall be borne by the applicant, and additional deposits will be requested as needed.

Contract Amount % on Deposit

$0 - $100,000 11%, min. $2,750

$100K - $200K 9%

$200K - $300K 8%

$300K - $500K 7%

$500K or More 4%
Inspection Service:
Inspection of sewer tap for commercial or residential by department personnel.................... $350.00/day
Field Inspection by EESD Staff. ..o e e e $70.00/hr

OTHER REVIEW FEES

Other Township Department Review Fees:

The applicant shall be responsible for additional review fees from Township Departments/Divisions
including, but not limited to, Clerks’ Department, Engineering and Environmental Services, Fire, Police,
Public Services, Planning, Building or Ordinance, if applicable, as adopted by the Township Board.

Consulting Review Fees:

The applicant shall be responsible for any costs incurred by consultants contracted by the Township to
review the documents submitted as determined by the Department.
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